
決勝 5月3日 11:45

長野県小学生記録(ER)          2:46.86 永田 航大                    波田             2021/12/11  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 小松 新(6)   3:16.22  1 大藏 亮河(4)   3:53.75 
ｺﾏﾂ ｱﾗﾀ 長野市陸上教室 ｵｵｸﾗ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 長野市陸上教室

 2 宮原 一篤(5)   3:21.06  2 荻原 樹生(6)   3:55.86 
ﾐﾔﾊﾞﾗ ｶｽﾞﾏ 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少 ｵｷﾞﾜﾗ ﾀﾂｷ E-NAGANO

 3 小林 学矢(5)   3:23.67  3 丸田 凌也(4)   4:00.74 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾅﾔ 長野市陸上教室 ﾏﾙﾀ ﾘｮｳﾔ E-NAGANO

 4 半田 真那仁(6)   3:23.92  4 松本 尚也(5)   4:01.25 
ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾅﾄ E-NAGANO ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ E-NAGANO

 5 武田 智樹(6)   3:26.28  5 飛矢崎 充(6)   4:04.32 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾄﾓｷ 吉田小 ﾋﾔｻﾞｷ  ﾏｺﾄ E-NAGANO

 6 山田 一心(3)   3:35.86  6 髙畑 泉稀(3)   4:04.72 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｲｯｼﾝ 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少 ﾀｶﾊﾀ ｲｽﾞｷ 長野市陸上教室

 7 下山 光祐(6)   3:36.56  7 森 龍亮(6)   4:06.47 
ｼﾓﾔﾏ ｺｳｽｹ 長野市陸上教室 ﾓﾘ ﾘｭｳｽｹ 木島平小

 8 小林 悠晴(5)   3:37.57  8 宮澤 颯人(3)   4:08.33 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｾｲ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾔﾄ 埴生小

 9 石田 新(5)   3:37.74  9 徳武 大暉(5)   4:09.50 
ｲｼﾀﾞ ｱﾗﾀ 上水内駅伝部J ﾄｸﾀｹ  ﾀﾞｲｷ 戸隠小

10 高見澤 凰我(4)   3:37.97 10 森 健(4)   4:10.14 
ﾀｶﾐｻﾞﾜ ｵｵｶﾞ 埴生小 ﾓﾘ ﾀｹﾙ 木島平小

11 吉川 泰千(3)   3:38.71 11 池田 陽士(4)   4:12.32 
ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｲﾁ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ 上水内駅伝部J

12 畠山 直太朗(6)   3:38.97 12 酒田 智悠(6)   4:13.50 
ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ﾅｵﾀﾛｳ E-NAGANO ｻｶﾀ ﾁﾊﾙ 木島平小

13 小野澤 道文(6)   3:47.34 13 庄村 賢人(5)   4:15.27 
ｵﾉｻﾞﾜ ﾐﾁﾌﾐ 木島平小 ｼｮｳﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ 長野市陸上教室

14 竹田 孜音(6)   3:47.48 14 森 悠真(4)   4:21.22 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｼｵﾝ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ ﾓﾘ ﾕｳﾏ 長野市陸上教室

15 石川 蓮麻(4)   3:55.40 15 村山 敬祐(4)   4:30.53 
ｲｼｶﾜ ﾊｽﾏ 木島平小 ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ 長野市陸上教室

16 佐藤 友紀(5)   4:04.74 16 柄戸 康晴(3)   4:37.67 
ｻﾄｳ ﾄﾓｷ 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少 ｶﾗﾄ ｺｳｾｲ NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ

17 佐藤 巧武(6)   4:04.97 
ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾑ 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少 ラップタイム

   200m     39.19    93 荻原 樹生(6)
ラップタイム    400m   1:24.35   〃     〃 
   200m     36.82   175 小松 新(6)    600m   2:14.11   〃     〃 
   400m   1:16.22   190 宮原 一篤(5)    800m   3:06.61   〃     〃 
   600m   1:58.13   〃     〃 
   800m   2:40.00   175 小松 新(6)
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   1 小松 新(6) 長野市陸上教室     3:16.22   1   1
   2 宮原 一篤(5) 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少     3:21.06   1   2
   3 小林 学矢(5) 長野市陸上教室     3:23.67   1   3
   4 半田 真那仁(6) E-NAGANO     3:23.92   1   4
   5 武田 智樹(6) 吉田小     3:26.28   1   5
   6 山田 一心(3) 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少     3:35.86   1   6
   7 下山 光祐(6) 長野市陸上教室     3:36.56   1   7
   8 小林 悠晴(5) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     3:37.57   1   8
   9 石田 新(5) 上水内駅伝部J     3:37.74   1   9
  10 高見澤 凰我(4) 埴生小     3:37.97   1  10
  11 吉川 泰千(3) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     3:38.71   1  11
  12 畠山 直太朗(6) E-NAGANO     3:38.97   1  12
  13 小野澤 道文(6) 木島平小     3:47.34   1  13
  14 竹田 孜音(6) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     3:47.48   1  14
  15 大藏 亮河(4) 長野市陸上教室     3:53.75   2   1
  16 石川 蓮麻(4) 木島平小     3:55.40   1  15
  17 荻原 樹生(6) E-NAGANO     3:55.86   2   2
  18 丸田 凌也(4) E-NAGANO     4:00.74   2   3
  19 松本 尚也(5) E-NAGANO     4:01.25   2   4
  20 飛矢崎 充(6) E-NAGANO     4:04.32   2   5
  21 髙畑 泉稀(3) 長野市陸上教室     4:04.72   2   6
  22 佐藤 友紀(5) 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少     4:04.74   1  16
  23 佐藤 巧武(6) 牟礼陸ｽﾎﾟ少     4:04.97   1  17
  24 森 龍亮(6) 木島平小     4:06.47   2   7
  25 宮澤 颯人(3) 埴生小     4:08.33   2   8
  26 徳武 大暉(5) 戸隠小     4:09.50   2   9
  27 森 健(4) 木島平小     4:10.14   2  10
  28 池田 陽士(4) 上水内駅伝部J     4:12.32   2  11
  29 酒田 智悠(6) 木島平小     4:13.50   2  12
  30 庄村 賢人(5) 長野市陸上教室     4:15.27   2  13
  31 森 悠真(4) 長野市陸上教室     4:21.22   2  14
  32 村山 敬祐(4) 長野市陸上教室     4:30.53   2  15
  33 柄戸 康晴(3) NDFｼﾞｭﾆｱ     4:37.67   2  16
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